
03/01/2023 Madison County Board of Elections Page 1

 4:37 pm

Voter Status of A - ActiveReport Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other

Groups

Total

Affiliated

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD (BR)
Ward District 001

     79     165       8       1       2       0      84        280        364 21%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      23       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    168     257      15       5       2       0     148        516        664 25%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      0      69       0  0%  10%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    106     188      14       0       1       0      84        339        423 25%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  19%      1      29       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    353     610      37       6       5       0     316      1,135      1,451 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      3     121       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD Totals

    353     610      37       6       5       0     316      1,135      1,451 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      3     121       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA (CA)
District 001

    221     368      13       0       2       0     195        646        841 26%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      40       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    247     257       6       0       4       0     158        538        696 35%  36%   0%   0%   0%   0%  22%      1      23       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    278     204       6       1       3       0     157        520        677 41%  30%   0%   0%   0%   0%  23%      3      25       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    414     406      12       0       1       0     302        899      1,201 34%  33%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      7      59       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    286     404       9       0       1       0     256        743        999 28%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      39       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    237     220       9       3       1       0     142        508        650 36%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      4      34       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,683   1,859      55       4      12       0   1,210      3,854      5,064 33%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     20     220       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA Totals

  1,683   1,859      55       4      12       0   1,210      3,854      5,064 33%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     20     220       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other

Groups
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Affiliated

TOWN OF DERUYTER (DE)
District 001

    179     447      32       5       8       0     251        729        980 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    179     447      32       5       8       0     251        729        980 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF DERUYTER Totals

    179     447      32       5       8       0     251        729        980 18%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON (EA)
District 001

    272     417      14       5       3       0     309        775      1,084 25%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    258     379      16       6       3       0     263        742      1,005 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      4      75       1  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    530     796      30      11       6       0     572      1,517      2,089 25%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      8     135       1  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON Totals

    530     796      30      11       6       0     572      1,517      2,089 25%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      8     135       1  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER (FE)
District 001

    250     474      35       6       4       0     267        835      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      4      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    250     474      35       6       4       0     267        835      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      4      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER Totals

    250     474      35       6       4       0     267        835      1,102 22%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      4      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN (GE)
District 001

     65     199      16       1       1       0     106        306        412 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

     65     199      16       1       1       0     106        306        412 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN Totals

     65     199      16       1       1       0     106        306        412 15%  48%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      0      24       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Affiliated

TOWN OF HAMILTON (HA)
District 001

    325     102       6       2       3       0     171        459        630 51%  16%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      18       0  0%   2%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    437     133       8       4       2       0     163        604        767 56%  17%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      18       0  0%   2%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 003

    120     154       5       3       1       0      84        305        389 30%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      4      18       0  1%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    250     336      20       6       2       0     216        664        880 28%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      9      40       0  1%   4%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,132     725      39      15       8       0     634      2,032      2,666 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     17      94       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF HAMILTON Totals

  1,132     725      39      15       8       0     634      2,032      2,666 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     17      94       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON (LE)
District 001

     70     135       7       3       1       0      68        239        307 22%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      1      22       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    151     229      12       0       2       0     113        422        535 28%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      4      24       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    221     364      19       3       3       0     181        661        842 26%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      5      46       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON Totals

    221     364      19       3       3       0     181        661        842 26%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      5      46       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN (LI)
District 001

    138     355      18       4       0       0     168        551        719 19%  49%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      0      35       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

     90     261      13      10       0       0     122        401        523 17%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      26       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    228     616      31      14       0       0     290        952      1,242 18%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      61       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN Totals

    228     616      31      14       0       0     290        952      1,242 18%  49%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      61       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Groups

Total

Affiliated

TOWN OF LENOX (LX)
District 001

    229     497      35       6       0       0     289        831      1,120 20%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      5      58       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    161     296      17       7       0       0     203        524        727 22%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      4      38       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    300     477      25       4       4       0     313        872      1,185 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      8      52       0  0%   4%   0%      2       0  0%   0%

District 004

    209     334      17       6       4       0     213        616        829 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      43       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    269     439      22       5       1       0     229        810      1,039 25%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      2      72       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    100     167       9       2       2       0      97        298        395 25%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      1      17       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,268   2,210     125      30      11       0   1,344      3,951      5,295 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     23     280       1  0%   5%   0%      3       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LENOX Totals

  1,268   2,210     125      30      11       0   1,344      3,951      5,295 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     23     280       1  0%   5%   0%      3       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON (MA)
District 001

    274     440      19       3       1       0     210        787        997 27%  44%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2      48       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    229     322      28       4       2       0     199        631        830 27%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      44       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    503     762      47       7       3       0     409      1,418      1,827 27%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      4      92       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON Totals

    503     762      47       7       3       0     409      1,418      1,827 27%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      4      92       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON (NE)
District 001

    152     269      18       2       1       0     177        469        646 23%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      27       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    211     310      14       2       5       0     212        578        790 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      33       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Groups
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Affiliated

Ward  Totals

    363     579      32       4       6       0     389      1,047      1,436 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      60       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON Totals

    363     579      32       4       6       0     389      1,047      1,436 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      60       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA (ON)
Ward CITY OF District 001

    355     456      33       8       2       0     315        934      1,249 28%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      5      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #1 Totals

    355     456      33       8       2       0     315        934      1,249 28%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      5      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    307     452      26       4       0       0     269        865      1,134 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      74       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #2 Totals

    307     452      26       4       0       0     269        865      1,134 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      74       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    393     390      24       4       2       0     341        885      1,226 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      67       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #3 Totals

    393     390      24       4       2       0     341        885      1,226 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      67       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    182     198      13       4       0       0     199        458        657 27%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      1      59       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #4 Totals

    182     198      13       4       0       0     199        458        657 27%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      1      59       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    249     264      20       8       1       0     282        618        900 27%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      71       1  0%   7%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #5 Totals

    249     264      20       8       1       0     282        618        900 27%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      71       1  0%   7%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    271     340      13       3       3       0     258        691        949 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      60       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #6 Totals

    271     340      13       3       3       0     258        691        949 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      60       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA Totals

  1,757   2,100     129      31       8       0   1,664      4,451      6,115 28%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%     17     406       1  0%   6%   0%      1       1  0%   0%
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TOWN OF SMITHFIELD (SM)
Ward District 001

    138     316      23       5       1       0     199        540        739 18%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      53       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    138     316      23       5       1       0     199        540        739 18%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      53       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD Totals

    138     316      23       5       1       0     199        540        739 18%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      53       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE (ST)
District 001

    112     221      25       7       2       0     129        394        523 21%  42%   4%   1%   0%   0%  24%      0      26       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    150     327      15       3       1       0     185        537        722 20%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      37       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    262     548      40      10       3       0     314        931      1,245 21%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      63       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE Totals

    262     548      40      10       3       0     314        931      1,245 21%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      63       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN (SU)
District 001

    397     552      15       3       4       0     380      1,052      1,432 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      77       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    255     451      23       3       6       0     346        802      1,148 22%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%      6      58       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    223     360      22       8       1       0     264        656        920 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%      3      39       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    120     171       7       3       1       0     102        319        421 28%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      15       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    265     434      30       2       4       0     307        797      1,104 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      1      61       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    231     365       9       3       2       0     235        658        893 25%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      46       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 007

    237     454      21       3       1       0     283        775      1,058 22%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      0      59       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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District 008

    166     208      11       3       2       0     163        428        591 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      4      34       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 009

    179     369      20       5       1       0     231        628        859 20%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      53       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 010

    224     366      11       2       0       0     285        644        929 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      3      38       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 011

    189     304      28       9       2       0     246        595        841 22%  36%   3%   1%   0%   0%  29%      5      57       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  2,486   4,034     197      44      24       0   2,842      7,354     10,196 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     537       0  0%   5%   0%      1       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN Totals

  2,486   4,034     197      44      24       0   2,842      7,354     10,196 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     537       0  0%   5%   0%      1       1  0%   0%

County Totals

 11,418  16,639     887     196     103       0  10,988     31,713     42,701 26%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%    148   2,306       5  0%   5%   0%      6       5  0%   0%
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